96631	97536 03-22-95A11:03 RCVD VOLMAS Page 8134
$\geq \sim \sim$	of Klamath County
	222 S. 6TH ST. • KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 • TELEPHONE (503) 883-3401 • FAX (503) 882-0620 04-03-95P03:44 RCVD
	DEED OF RECONVEYANCE
KNOWN ALL	
executed a	MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That the undersigned Trustee or Successor der that certain Trust Deed dated <u>November 14</u> , 19 <u>89</u> , ed on <u>February 23</u> ment No. <u>11668</u> , in Migned: 1990, in Volume M.90 Page 100, 100, 100, 100, 100, 100, 100, 100
follows:	nd delivered by <u>Towle Products, Inc., a California Corporation</u> , ed on <u>February 23</u> , 1990, in Volume M <u>90</u> , Page <u>3510</u> , ment No. <u>11668</u> , in Microfilm Records of Klamath County, nveying real property situated in said county described as
	PLEASE SEE ADOUR DOWN
having rece	in the recorded to correct year and Volume number at
Deed has he	reconvey, reciting that the children said Trust Deed a written
and convey,	but without any covenant of hereby does grant, bargain soll
the undersi	or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by gned in and to said described premises by virtue of said Trust
instrument; corporate n	IN WITNESS HEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this ame to be signed.
	h 15, 1995.
	By:/ Jean Did 11
STATE OF OR	MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH COUNTY EGON, County of Klamath) ss.
	3/2/, 1995.
	그는 것 같은 것 같
the <u>Special</u>	appeared <u>Jean Phillips</u> , who, being duly sworn, did say that <u>she</u> is <u>Vice President</u> , of <u>Mountain Title Company of Klamath County and is</u>
that said in its Board of	Note that the set of t
voluntary ac	Directors; and <u>she</u> acknowledged said instrument to be its
and the second second	EFORE_ME:
	FFICIAL SEAL EL J. SPENCER Notary Public for Oregon
MY COMMISSI	EFORE ME: FFICIAL SEAL EL: J. SPENCER V PUBLIC-ORECON SSION NO. 017473 ION EXPIRES AUG. 16, 19985
After record	ing return to:
TOWLE PRODU	UCTS INC
<u>P. O. BOX 6</u>	et et de la constant
PEBBLE BEAC	<u>CH, CA 93953</u>
TATE OF OREGON	COUNT OF THE TO
fMarch	est of Simulatin Title Cothe22nd day of Simulatin Volday
EE \$10.00	of the starts of the start of t
	on Page
TATE OF OREGON O	COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.
iled for record	그는 그는 말 물건을 다 한 것이 물질을 걸 때 물건을 받아야 한다. 그는 것은 것은 것을 하는 것이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 없다.
fApril	st of <u>Mountain Title Co</u> <u>A.D., 19 95 at 3:44 c'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M95</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> of Rage 8124</u>
EE \$5.00	of Mortgages M., and duly recorded in Vol M95,
	By Gritte Atrila
	J. J

C